Teilerwertung Luftgewehr

Name

Pokalschiefen 2016
der Balker SG 1907 e.V.

Verein

1. Teiler 2. Teiler

1 Hélterhoff, Andrea

2Rebien, Marina

3 Winkler-Hiibsch, D.

4 Wassem, Ulrike
5Blos, Bastian

6 Paetsch, Manfred
7 Blos, Katja
8 Mager, Stephan
9 Weiffen, Dennis
10 Kobert, Alexander
11 Smeets, Manon
12 Paetsch, Daniel
13 Smeets, Danny
14 Mdiller, Peter
15Klein, Ute
16 Kienast, Jana
17 Lax, Frank
18 Boitz, Bernd
19 Meier, Markus
20Eich, Florian
21Klein, Gero
22 Kajewski, Siegfried
23 Kaiser, Stefan
24 Sadowski, Tanja
25 Gdrtner, Jens
26 Voss, Michael
27 Smeets, Pea
28 Rebien, Marco
29 Blos, Michelle
30Mour, Stan
31Bower, Frank
32Esser, Leah

Hohscheider SV
SSF Am Schlagbaum
SV Waldbruch

SV Wildschiitz Aue
Ohligser SGem

Hohscheider SV
Ohligser SGem

SV Trompete
Ohligser SGem

SV Aufderhshe

SV de Grensstreek
Hohscheider SV

SV de Grensstreek
SV Wildschiitz Aue
Hohscheider SV
Hohscheider SV
SSF Am Schlagbaum
SV Trompete
Ohligser SGem

SSF Am Schlagbaum
Hohscheider SV
SSF Am Schlagbaum
SV Wildschiitz Aue
Ohligser SGem

SV Aufderhohe

SV Aufderhshe

SV de Grensstreek
SSF Am Schlagbaum
Ohligser SGem
Ohligser SGem

SV Trompete

SB Weyer

3,0
3,0
4,0
4,0
8,0

8,9

9,0
10,2
12,0
12,3
15,6
17,4
18,0
22,2
23,0
27,0
29,5
304
30,6
321
33,0
340
36,2
411
45,0
45,2
52,8
53,7
57,7
72,0
90,8
1131

31,7
49,0
29,5
37,8
12,1
48,8
531
28,0
24 4
32,8
245
26,0
58,1
30,8
45,1
30,4
39,0
76,3
85,8
34,7
54,3
37,0
64,3
54,0
45,2
74,3
59,6
98,2
82,1
37,7
94,9
143,3



Pokalschiefen 2016
der Balker SG 1907 e.V.

Teilerwertung Luftpistole

Name

Verein

1. Teiler 2. Teiler

1Zajons, Inga

2 Spies, Alexander
3Baumann, Axel

4 Faulstich, Merci
5 Au, Astrid

6 Reichelt, Nadine

7 Gorke, Christoph

8 Reichelt, Dominik

9 Bergmann, Heribert
10Kircher, Peter
11Korthaus, Dirk
12 Segebrecht, Marco
13 Paghis, Natalia
14 Melzer, Albert
15Ruhl, Alexander
16 Wets, Jan
17 Neuhaus, Monika
18 Ruhl, Udo
19 Weber, Tobias
20 Jedig, Alexander
21Beuth, Dirk
22 Scheithauer, Lilly
23 Standke, Sina
24 Rohrig-Schmitz, 6.
25Kontges, Sven
26 Weinand, Stefan
27 Oerkermann, Marion
28 Wegemund, Dorit
29 Jaeger, Johannes
30 Valee, Jozef
31Knoopen, Bernd
32 Schaberer, Heinz
33 Miiller, Carsten

Wermelskirchener TV

KKV Hunstig
ESV Diisseldorf

PSV Wuppertal
St.Seb. Pier

BSC 70 Briihl

ESV Diisseldorf

St. Antonius Niederpleis
BSC Adenau

ESV Diisseldorf

SV Langenfeld

S6 Holzbiitgen
Koblenzer SG

Bad Godesberg
Koblenzer SG

St.Seb. Pier
Wermelskirchener TV
Koblenzer SG
Wermelskirchener TV
SSG6 Bayer Leverkusen
Bad Godesberg
Wermelskirchener TV
Wermelskirchener TV
Bad Godesberg

SV Langenfeld

BSC Adenau

SV Bayer Wuppertal
ESV Diisseldorf
St.Seb. Pier

SAKAL Genk

PSV Wuppertal

KKV Hunstig

SV Langenfeld

12,6
30,6
42,0
56,8
60,8
70,7
75,6
80,2
1139
116,3
158,2
164,2
181,7
1989
200,7
206.,6
218,2
219,6
2248
2420
2510
258,6
2641
2790
328,6
348,7
356,9
383,0
387,0
396,0
461,9
559,6
692,6

217.,9

169.,0
353,0

260,6
78,1

506,1

778
156,9
145,0
327,2
195,3
1769
3975
265,0
3455
3510
2655
2408
363,0
2657
262,8
583,8
3697
2855
409.,6
3489
3954
467 4
4405
5524
554.,8
8895
852,7



Pokalschieffen 2016
der Balker SG 1907 e.V.

Teilerwertung Luftgewehr aufgelegt

Name Verein 1. Teiler 2. Teiler

1 Doll, Manfred Sp.Sch Rheurdt 1,0 26,2
2Klein, Gero Hoéhscheider SV 2,0 7.0
3 Gohrbandt, Uwe Haaner SV 2,0 17,6
4 Wadenpohl, Heinz SV Langenfeld 2,8 7.8
5 Schreiber, Klaus SV Landwehr 3,0 15,5
6 Schon, Werner SSF Am Schlagbaum 3,1 7,6
7 Czora, Peter Haaner SV 40 36,2
8 Breidenbach, H. J. Hohscheider SV 5,0 19,4
9 Schumann, Brigitte St.Seb. D.-Wersten 50 57.3
10Paetsch, Manfred Hohscheider SV 5,6 11,0
11 Schonthal, Peter SV Langenfeld 6,0 11,1
12 Pfeifer, Rolf SV Landwehr 6,4 8,0
13 Bruch, Klaus Ohligser SGem 6,7 16,0
14Klein, Ute Hohscheider SV 8,0 22,6
15Lax, Inge SSF Am Schlagbaum 9,2 12,0
16 Caspers, Hans Dieter St.Seb. Bilk 9,2 35,0
17 Lax, Frank SSF Am Schlagbaum 11,3 18,0
18 Genenger, Helga SV Niederkriichten 12,1 38,9
19ZaB, Margit SV Rheindorf 13,0 17,0
20Ragssler, Klaus SSF Am Schlagbaum 13,0 21,2
21Pieper, Thomas SG Remagen 13,3 21,2
22 Genenger, Dieter SV Niederkriichten 140 36,2
23 Bottcher, Waldemar SFT St. Tonis 14,0 51,4
24 Schumann, Werner St.Seb. D.-Wersten 14,8 54,9
25 Werner, Hans Hilgener SV 15,0 36,0
26 Holterhoff, Michael Hohscheider SV 15,6 24 .6
27 Oerkermann, Marion SV Bayer Wuppertal 16,1 341
28 Jahn, Karlheinz St.Seb. D.-Wersten 16,1 36,7
29 Heller, Franz Helmut St.Seb. Bilk 16 5 17,8
30 Scherz, Hans-Dieter St.Seb. D.-Wersten 16,5 52,2
31 Willems, Hendrik SSG6G Kevelaer 18,0 18,8
32 Holterhoff, Andrea Hohscheider SV 18,2 20,6
33 Buschak, Rainer SFT St. Tonis 19,6 71,2
34 Engelbracht, H.J. Hilgener SV 205 22,8
35Becker, Horst SG Overberge 20,8 25,8
36 Pottcke, Joachim St.Seb. Bilk 210 24,0
37 Schmidt, Badrbel Haaner SV 21,6 31,0
38 Gohrbandt, Gisela Haaner SV 245 40,1



39 Auler, Helmut

40 Heisinger, Hans-Jiirgen

41Schreiber, Erika

42 Frenzel, Hartmut
43 Miillers, Josef

44 Dietrich, Glinther
45 Zavelberg, Georg
46 Lowag, Ilona

47 Glietsch, Rosemarie
48 Eich, Hans-Werner
49 Zaf, Herbert
50Reiermann, Angelika
51Lowag, Bodo

52 Reefing, Dieter

53 Bottcher, Angela

Ohligser SGem
St.Seb. D.-Wersten
SV Landwehr
Haaner SV

SV Langenfeld
St.Seb. D.-Wersten
St.Seb. Duissern
SV Landwehr
Ohligser SGem
SSF Am Schlagbaum
SV Rheindorf
Sp.Sch. Eikamp

SV Landwehr

SV Langenfeld

SFT St. Tonis

26,5
275
30,6
30,8
31,6
34,1
35,0
41,6
45,0
46,1
47,0
53,4
67,6
84,0
102,2

28,3
374
37,0
52,0
34,0
69,8
39,4
63,0
67,6
791
61,9
72,8
78,1
1149
1781



	LG
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